
Uitslag dressuur paarden KNHS 11-02-2023

Klasse B (1e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn.

1 965657CR Femke van Rooij Cornelis Oprecht Alwin 469 B 18 205

2 929037HG Wendy van Gemert Haageinds Dakota Brown Diacontinus B 18 192,5

3 969123JK Melissa Klaassen Jannechje van Stal Zadelhoff Alwin 469 B 18 191

4 963616LG Sofia Gerritsen Lena Van Het Goorhof De Niro B 18 190

5 935039KB Femke Bouw Kjento Everdale B 18 183,5

6 931053SG Lisa Gruntjes Sjannel Royal Bravour B 18 177

Klasse B (2e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn.

1 965657CR Femke van Rooij Cornelis Oprecht Alwin 469 B 19 199

2 963616LG Sofia Gerritsen Lena Van Het Goorhof De Niro B 19 190,5

3 969123JK Melissa Klaassen Jannechje van Stal Zadelhoff Alwin 469 B 19 184,5

4 935039KB Femke Bouw Kjento Everdale B 19 182,5

Klasse L1 (1e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn.

1 957401LR Lidwien Willems - Rutten Lollypop Cupido L1 22 205

2 926424MT Marieke Thissen Mon Ami Guardian S L1 22 196

3 939380JS Dorette Suijker Jericho La Haya Johnson L1 22 182,5

4 971233ND Britte Van Dijk Ni Raisa Vz Hennessy L1 22 177,5

5 955011NS Juliëtte Snijders Napoli Desperado L1 22 177

6 946435NP Bonnie Prudon Nanadette Hennessy L1 22 176

7 921923EV Lin van Vliet Epic Berlin L1 22 172

8 916745MB Marissa Baartz Moonlight Shadow For Gribaldi L1 22 162



Klasse L1 (2e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn.

1 939380JS Dorette Suijker Jericho La Haya Johnson L1 23 197,5

2 957401LR Lidwien Willems - Rutten Lollypop Cupido L1 23 191

3 971233ND Britte Van Dijk Ni Raisa Vz Hennessy L1 23 188,5

4 958828DL Ingeborg van der Linden Dieke Galloper Epke474 L1 23 182

5 921923EV Lin van Vliet Epic Berlin L1 23 179

6 946435NP Bonnie Prudon Nanadette Hennessy L1 23 176,5

7 916745MB Marissa Baartz Moonlight Shadow For Gribaldi L1 23 157,5

Klasse L2 (1e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn.

1 959951TM Saria Meusen Time to Dance Trafalgar L2 26 204,5

2 969266NH Annemarie Hannen Neermolens Noble D Desperado L2 26 202

3 916399MB Zoë Van Belkum Molto Bene Toto JR. L2 26 196

4 930087SG Niki Graat Samba de Janeiro VDT Sorento L2 26 174

Klasse L2 (2e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn.

1 959951TM Saria Meusen Time to Dance Trafalgar L2 27 206,5

2 930087SG Niki Graat Samba de Janeiro VDT Sorento L2 27 179,5

3 916399MB Zoë Van Belkum Molto Bene Toto JR. L2 27 171,5



Klasse M2/M1 (1e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn.

1 921515MB Lieke Blokx Marabella Spielberg M1 30 200,5

2 963652GT Cathelijne Tack Google van 't heerenhof Andretti M1 30 198,5

3 910725MB Annemiek Van Berlo Myronda L Guardian S M1 30 197

4 930622LW Silke van de Weijer Lea Finn Desperado M1 30 196,5

5 948487IH Iris Hooymans Indiana Herald III M1 30 196

6 923088MI Auke Ingenbleek Mazzel-Vadarina Glamourdale M1 30 195,5

7 917846VH Esmee Van Hulten Venity S. Obelisk M2 34 195

8 905192SP Lisa Poen Salina Sandreo M1 30 194,5

9 968266NL Irene van Lankveld Nova vos Thorgal Biolley M1 30 192,5

10 803345BV Eva De Vries Nezimo's Diara Yk dark Danillo M1 30 191,5

11 931162MW Silke van de Weijer Muse Desperado M1 30 188

12 844184RS Esmee Smits Revuelo Gude Fenix VIII M1 30 183

Klasse M2/M1 (2e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. ptn. xq1 xq2

1 905192SP Lisa Poen Salina Sandreo M1 31 201,5 6,5 6,5

2 923088MI Auke Ingenbleek Mazzel-Vadarina Glamourdale M1 31 198,5 6,5 6,5

3 968266NL Irene van Lankveld Nova vos Thorgal Biolley M1 31 198 6,5 6,5

4 917846VH Esmee Van Hulten Venity S. Obelisk M2 35 196 6,5 6,5

5 803345BV Eva De Vries Nezimo's Diara Yk dark Danillo M1 31 194,5 6 6

6 910725MB Annemiek Van Berlo Myronda L Guardian S M1 31 192 6,5 6,5

7 963652GT Cathelijne Tack Google van 't heerenhof Andretti M1 31 192 6 6,5



Klasse Z2/Z1 (1e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. prc.

1 628955CS Marleen Sevenster Cyra Tolando Z1 38 67,429

2 969385KS Senna Steevens Kashmir Desperado Z1 38 66

3 818515IV Ilse Verberne Indigo Johnson Z1 38 65

4 666425RV Charlotte Verhagen Ruben Flemmingh Z1 38 64,571

5 903032LH Marieke Hoevenaars Lizzy Bordeaux Z1 38 63,571

6 905854ZH Janne Hendricks Zuccarelli Scandic Z2 42 63,429

7 956515KL Suzanne van Lente Kick Start Toto JR. Z1 38 62,571

8 956774LG Sanne van Grotel Lincom's Hick-Up Metall Z2 42 62

9 844147JB Denise Buunen Joli Petit Penny Onbekend Z1 38 61,714

10 888217JM Rowie Manders J-Dorado Desperado Z1 38 60,857

11 849395DM Meagan Markus Dutchess Oscar Z1 38 60

12 875101KK Noémi Kraus Kyra Glamourdale Z2 42 59,857

13 919026TO Mandy Van den Oetelaar Total Star Totilas Z1 38 59,714

14 812852DD Emmie Van Lankvelt - Van Diesen Dorita-d Dreamcatcher Z1 38 59,286

15 874864CK Yvonne Van Kemenade Clarino Ohorn Z1 38 57,857

16 782383GD Els Boeijen - Van Doren Generation Up To Date Z2 42 56

Klasse Z2/Z1 (2e proef)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Vader Kl. P.nr. prc. xq1 xq2

1 844147JB Denise Buunen Joli Petit Penny Onbekend Z1 39 64,714 65 70

2 818515IV Ilse Verberne Indigo Johnson Z1 39 64,143 65 70

3 903032LH Marieke Hoevenaars Lizzy Bordeaux Z1 39 62,286 65 70

4 956515KL Suzanne van Lente Kick Start Toto JR. Z1 39 62 65 65

5 849395DM Meagan Markus Dutchess Oscar Z1 39 61,143 65 70

6 905854ZH Janne Hendricks Zuccarelli Scandic Z2 43 61,143 65 65

7 875101KK Noémi Kraus Kyra Glamourdale Z2 43 61,143 60 65

8 874864CK Yvonne Van Kemenade Clarino Ohorn Z1 39 60 60 60

9 812852DD Emmie Van Lankvelt - Van Diesen Dorita-d Dreamcatcher Z1 39 58,857 65 65

10 919026TO Mandy Van den Oetelaar Total Star Totilas Z1 39 57 55 60


